
Day Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI A XI B XI C XII A XII B XII C 

Sat 16-09-23 Comp Comp G.K./Art G.K./Art Comp Comp Comp Comp PL PL PL PL Acc PL

Sun 17-09-23
Mon 18-09-23

Tue 19-09-23 Eng Maths S.St Sci Maths Sci Maths S.St Sci Maths Phy Acc His Chem

Wed 20-09-23

Thu 21-09-23 Sci Eng Hindi Eng Eng S.St Hindi Sci Maths S.St Hist

Fri 22-09-23

Sat 23-09-23 Maths S.St Sci Maths Sci Maths Sci Eng Hindi Sci Chem B.St. Pol Sci Phy B.St Pol Sci

Sun 24-09-23

Mon 25-09-23 Hindi Hindi Eng Hindi S.St Hindi S.St Sansk S.St Hindi PL

Tue 26-09-23

Wed 27-09-23 S.St Sci Maths S.St Hindi Sanks Eng Maths Eng Comp

Thu 28-09-23

Fri 29-09-23 G.K./Art G.K./Art Comp Comp Sansk Eng Sansk Hindi Comp Eng

Sat 30-09-23 G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art G.K./Art

Sun 01-10-23
Mon 02-10-23

Tue 03-10-23

Note:

PREPARATORY LEAVE

EID E MILAD [HOLIDAY]

Physical Education

HOLIDAY

VISHAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Half Yearly Examination Date Sheet 2023-2024

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

PREPARATORY LEAVE

English

Eco

Eco

HOLIDAY

REGULAR CLASSES

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Maths/Bio

Maths/Biology

HOLIDAY
GANDHI JAYANTI [HOLIDAY]

Physical Education

Comp. Sci/ Hindi

Comp. Sci/Hindi

English

1. Kindly deposit the Second Quarter Fees of your ward latest by 10/09/2023, otherwise he/she will not get the Half Yearly Exams Admit Card.
2. Arrival Time will be as usual (i.e. 7:30 AM).
3. Departure Time will be 11:30 AM.
4. In morning buses will ply as usual for bus students and bus timings for departure will be shared by respective Bus In-charges.
5. After Half Yearly Exams, Regular Classes will resume from 03/10/2023 (Tuesday) as usual.


